Surgical Technology Program

Achievement Data

Grad Counts

Year

Major

Grad
Counts

2008

441 - Surgical Technology-AAS

2009

441 - Surgical Technology-AAS

2010

441 - Surgical Technology-AAS

2011

441 - Surgical Technology-AAS

2012

441 - Surgical Technology-AAS

2013

441 - Surgical Technology-AAS

2014

441 - Surgical Technology-AAS

2015

441 - Surgical Technology-AAS

2016

441 - Surgical Technology-AAS
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441 - Surgical Technology-AAS
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441 - Surgical Technology-AAS
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441 - Surgical Technology-AAS

[ERN
o

2021

441 - Surgical Technology-AAS
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Headcount/FTE

Year

Headcount FTE

CR Hr
Gen

2016

25

18.7

561

2017

19

13.4

402

2018

21

13.9

417

2019

28

20.6

618

2020

33

22.27

668

2021

27

19.57

587

2022

27

9.13

274




